

City of Fort Lauderdale

https://fortlauderdale.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv www.youtube. com/cityoffortlauderdale Cable Television - Comcast Channel 78 and AT&T Uverse Channel 99

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-0014 **Version**: 1 **Name**:

Type: CONSENT RESOLUTION Status: PASSED

File created: 12/5/2012 In control: Transportation and Mobility

On agenda: 1/8/2013 **Final action:** 1/8/2013

Title: CONSTRUCTION OF U.S. CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTION FACILITY AT EXECUTIVE

AIRPORT - \$81,250 - Supplemental Joint Participation Agreement with Florida Department of Transportation - local match of \$20,312 - authorize City Manager to execute on behalf of City

Sponsors: City Commission Regular Meeting

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Commission Agenda Memo #13-0014, 2. Exhibit #1 Supplemental Joint Participation Agreement, 3.

Exhibit 2-Resolution, 4. Resolution No. 13-07, 5. Executed Supplemental Joint Participation

Agreement

DateVer.Action ByActionResult1/7/20141City Commission Regular MeetingADOPTEDPass

CONSTRUCTION OF U.S. CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTION FACILITY AT EXECUTIVE AIRPORT - \$81,250 - Supplemental Joint Participation Agreement with Florida Department of Transportation - local match of \$20,312 - authorize City Manager to execute on behalf of City